FN8213
Rev 2.00
July 5, 2006
X95840
Quad Digital Controlled Potentiometers (XDCP™) Low Noise/Low Power/I2C
Bus/256 Taps
 DATASHEET
The X95840 integrates four digitally controlled

(20 LD TSSOP)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING
RESISTANCE
OPTION PACKAGE
X95840WV20I-2.7* X95840WV G 10k 20 Ld TSSOP
X95840WV20IZ-2.7*
(Note)
X95840WV Z G 10k 20 Ld TSSOP
(Pb-free)
X95840UV20I-2.7* X95840UV G 50k 20 Ld TSSOP
X95840UV20IZ-2.7*
(Note)
X95840UV Z G 50k 20 Ld TSSOP
(Pb-free)